Sw
itc
he
s
&
 P
ilo
t D

ø22mm - HW Series Switches & Pilot Devices
644 		  www.IDEC.com 1602261626
Part Number Structure
H      W      1      F      –      31     F    20    Q    D   –   G  –   24V
Position
3: Maintained
31: Spring Return
	 from Right
32: Spring Return
	 from Left
33: Spring Return 2-Way
Lamp Code
D:  LED
Blank:  Incandescent
Bezel
1:  Plastic
4:  Metal
Illumination Circuit
Q:    Full Voltage
H2:  Transformer 120V AC
M4: Transformer 240V AC
T8:	  Tranformer 480V AC
11:  1NO-1NC
20:  2NO
02:	 2NC
22:  2NO-2NC
40:  4NO
04: 4NC
Contact Arrangement
6V: 6V AC/DC
12V: 12V AC/DC
24V: 24V AC/DC
120V: 120V AC*
240V:  240V AC*
*LED only
Full Voltage Code
A: 	Amber
G: 	Green
R: 	Red
S: 	Blue
W:	White
Y:  	Yellow
Lens Color
Illuminated Selector Switches 3-Position (Replacement Parts)